FN7114
Rev 1.00
April 18, 2005
EL1506
Medium Power Differential Line Driver
 DATASHEET
To request the full datasheet, please visit www.intersil.com/products/EL1506
OBSOLETE PRODUCT

• Video twisted-pair line driver
• Functional and pin-compatible with AD8016
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL1506CM 24-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL1506CRE 28-Pin HTSSOP - MDP0048
EL1506CRE-T7 28-Pin HTSSOP 7” MDP0048
EL1506CRE-T13 28-Pin HTSSOP 13” MDP0048
EL1506CREZ
(See Note)
28-Pin HTSSOP
(Pb-free)